Position

Library Aide - Extra Help
Community Program Specialist
I

Library Aide - Extra Help
Community Program Specialist
I

Librarian |

Library Aide - Extra Help

Other Positions Held

Election Volunteer
Workers - Extra Help

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Programming And
Outreach

Programming And
Outreach

Programming And
Outreach

Programming And
Outreach

Programming And
Outreach

Programming And
Outreach

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

Total Wages

$12,828

$4,866

$4,321

$999

$541

$363

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



