Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Programming And Outreach	\$12,828	\$0
Community Program Specialist I	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Programming And Outreach	\$4,866	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Programming And Outreach	\$4,321	\$0
Community Program Specialist I		San Mateo County	Programming And Outreach	\$999	\$0
Librarian I		San Mateo County	Programming And Outreach	\$541	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Programming And Outreach	\$363	\$0